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KIT, UNIVERSAL FLEXTEND SSS

Produkt nummer: 79102300

]

ARIENS

Flextend shoulder support system mounts to the steering levers, and fits all Ariens & Gravely zero,turn models. This kit

includes four brackets, two armrests and the necessary hardware.

Ariens Deler
GTIN

Shipping Weight Lbs
Shipping Height Inch
Shipping Length Inch

Shipping Width Inch

LA!s mere om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.dk/product?number=79102300

00751058026992

7.5 Lbs

6 Inch

28 Inch

6 Inch

Udskriv dato: 26.10.2025



https://www.ariens.dk/product?number=79102300&source=PDF

	KIT, UNIVERSAL FLEXTEND SSS
	Produkt nummer: 79102300


